
RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ACTION PLAN-2021-22

S. No. Date Activity proposed Remarks

1. 3rd week of November, 21 Bridge Course Conducted
on 20-11-21

2. 4th week of November, 21 Indian Constitution Day Conducted
on 26-11-21

3. 2nd Week of December, 21 International Human Rights Day Conducted
on 10-12-21

4. 4th week of January, 22 National Voter’s Day Conducted
on 25-1-22

5. 26th January, 22 Republic Day 26-1-22

6. 1st week of Feb, 22 I Mid exams Conducted
on 5-2-22

7. Last week of Feb, 22 Debate Competition Conducted
on 3-3-22

8. 2nd week of March, 22 Women’s Day Conducted
on 8-3-22

9. 2nd week of April, 22 Ambethkar Jayanthi Conducted
17-4-22

10. Last week of June, 22 Students seminar Conducted
on 23-6-22

11. Last week of July, 22 II Mid exams Conducted
on 25-7-22

12. Last week July, 22
To
2nd week of August, 22

Azadi ka Amrit Mahothsav Conducted
on 28-7-22
to 15-8-22

13. 3rd week of September, 22 Students Seminar Conducted
on 28-9-22



RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ACTION PLAN-2022-23

S. No. Date Activity proposed Remarks

1. 3rd week of November, 22 Bridge Course Conducted
on 20-11-22

2. 4th week of November, 22 Indian Constitution Day Conducted
on 26-11-22

3. 2nd Week of December, 22 International Human Rights Day Conducted
on 10-12-22

4. 4th week of January, 23 National Voter’s Day Conducted
on 25-1-23

5. 26th January, 23 Republic Day 26-1-23

6. 1st week of Feb, 23 I Mid exams Conducted
on 5-2-23

7. Last week of Feb, 23 Debate Competition Conducted
on 3-3-23

8. 2nd week of March, 23 Women’s Day Conducted
on 8-3-23

9. 2nd week of April, 23 Ambethkar Jayanthi Conducted
17-4-23

10. Last week of June, 23 Students seminar Conducted
on 23-6-23

11. Last week of July, 23 II Mid exams Conducted
on 25-7-23

12. Last week July, 23
To
2nd week of August, 23

Azadi ka Amrit Mahothsav Conducted
on 28-7-23
to 15-8-23

13. 3rd week of September, 23 Students Seminar Conducted
on 28-9-23



RRDS GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE

BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ACTION PLAN-2023-24

S. No. Date Activity proposed Remarks

1. 3rd week of November, 23 Bridge Course Conducted
on 20-11-23

2. 4th week of November, 23 Indian Constitution Day Conducted
on 26-11-23

3. 2nd Week of December, 23 International Human Rights Day Conducted
on 10-12-23

4. 4th week of January, 24 National Voter’s Day Conducted
on 25-1-24

5. 26th January, 24 Republic Day 26-1-24

6. 1st week of Feb, 24 I Mid exams Conducted
on 5-2-24

7. Last week of Feb, 24 Debate Competition Conducted
on 3-3-24

8. 2nd week of March, 24 Women’s Day Conducted
on 8-3-24

9. 2nd week of April, 24 Ambethkar Jayanthi Conducted
17-4-24

10. Last week of June, 24 Internship Conducted
on 23-6-24


